40. Appenzeller Lupi-Meisterschaft 2025

Vereinswettkampf

Rang Verein

1

2
3
4

Rathi-Lienz Pistolenschitzen
Wil Stadtschuitzen

Wil Sportschitzen

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Ausser Konkurrenz
Appenzell Pistolenschiitzen

VVA
1.17.0.04.087
1.17.0.12.127
1.17.0.12.187
1.20.0.01.013

1.16.0.00.004

Teilnehmer
7

7
7
6

Resultat
352.004
348.504
347.524
345.888

351.812



