## 40. Appenzeller Lupi-Meisterschaft 2025

## Vereinswettkampf

Rang	Verein	VVA	Teilnehmer	Resultat
1	Rüthi-Lienz Pistolenschützen	1.17.0.04.087	7	352.004
2	Wil Stadtschützen	1.17.0.12.127	7	348.504
3	Wil Sportschützen	1.17.0.12.187	7	347.524
4	Arbon Pistolenschützen	1.20.0.01.013	6	345.888
	Ausser Konkurrenz			
	Appenzell Pistolenschützen	1.16.0.00.004	9	351.812